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Southeast Adaptation Planning Workshop Registration Report<BR> Sorted by Last Name

EPA Region 4 APTMD Modelers Meeting Registration Report

Last Name||First Name Number Organization E-Mail Address
Alrawi Haidar 615-532-0578 TDEC/APCD Haidar. Alrawi@tn.gov
Anderson ||Tom 919-707-8723 N.C. DAQ Tom.anderson@ncdenr.gov
Bacon Leigh 334270-5689 ADEM Ibb@adem.state.al.us
Behrend  ||Wesley 803-898-4216 SC Dept of Health & Environmental Control behrenwr@dhec.sc.gov
Benjamin  ||Lynorae 404-562-9040 U.S. EPA, Region 4 benjamin.lynorae@epa.gov
Boylan James 404-362-4851 Georgia DNR james.boylan@dnr.state.ga.us
Bradley Twunjala  |[404-562-9352 EPA Region 4 bradley.twunjala@epa.gov
Bridgers George 919-541-5563 U.S. EPA bridgers.george(@epa.gov
Buckler Charles 919-541-0873 OAQPS buckler.charles@epa.gov
Davis Kevin 502-564-3999 ext. 4483||Kentucky Division for Air Quality kevin.davis@ky.gov
DEROECK||DANIEL  [[919-541-5593 U.S. EPA - RTP, NC deroeck.dan@epa.gov

Evans Jacquelne |[601-961-5163 MDEQ jevans@deq.ms.us

Garver Daniel 4045629839 US Environmental Protection Agency Region 4 garver.daniel@epa.gov
Gillam Rick 404-562-9049 U.S. EPA Region 4 gillam.rick@epa.gov

Glass John 803-898-4074 SC DHEC BAQ glassjp@dhec.sc.gov
Grodznsky (|Gil 404-363-7123 GA EPD gil. grodzinsky(@dnr.state.ga.us
Healan Geoffiey (3344622501 ADEM GAH@ADEM.STATE.AL.US
Himes Brian 850-717-9005 Florida DEP brian.himes@dep.state.fl.us
Huang Yan 404-3637072 GA EPD yan.huang@dnr.state.ga.us
johnson brenda 404-562-9037 us epa johnson.brenda@epa.gov
Kesaraju ||Sreenivas ([5025643999 KYDAQ sreenivas.kesaraju@ky.gov
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Kim ||Yunhee ||404-363-7095 ||Georgia EPD ||yunhee.kim@dnr. state.ga.us
Kim Byeong-Uk (4043622526 GA EPD Byeong Kim@dnr.state.ga.us
Kingston ||Andrew 803-898-0403 SC DHEC kingstap@dhec.sc.gov

Krivo Stanley 404/562-9123 US EPA Region 4 krivo.stanley@epa.gov

Lacke Matt 205-930-1317 Jefferson County (AL) Department of Health matt.lacke@jcdh.org

Leach Michael (334) 271-7870 Alabama Department of Environmental Management mjleach@adem.state.al.us
Lund Steven 919-707-8478 NC DAQ Steven.Lund@ncdenr.gov
MARTIN ||[TIM 334-270-5672 ADEM TPM@ADEM.STATE.AL.US
Monteith  ||Richard 404-562-8949 US EPA Region 4 monteith.richard@epa.gov
Rogers Tom 850-717-9022 Florida DEP tom.rogers@dep.state.fl.us
Rogers Tom 850-717-9022 Florida Department of Environmental Protection tom.rogers@dep.state.fl.us
Smrz Richard 865-603-4937 Tennessee Air Pollution Control Division Richard.Smrz@tn.gov

Smutz Stephen 803-898-7854 SC-DHEC-BAQ smutzsw(@dhec.sc.gov

Spangle Kyle 5743128626 Tennessee Department of Environment and Conservation||kyle.spangle(@gmail.com
Thurman  |[James 919-541-2703 US EPA/OAQPS/AQAD/AQMG thurman.james@epa.gov
Zarnowski ||Alex 919-707-8724 NC Division of Air Qaulity Alexander.Zarnowski@ncdenr.gov|
Zhang Henian 4043626438 Georgia EPD henian.zhang(@dnr.state.ga.us
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